F17000005550

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

.



11/22/17--01024--013 **87.50

NULVANSSEE TO MULTANIASSEE

BF 12/11/17



November 27, 2017

PAMELA FAY 1235 SOUTH 82ND ST TAMPA, FL 33619

SUBJECT: DC DOGOS, INC. Ref. Number: W17000093492

We have received your document for DC DOGOS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 917A00023781

From: Robin Doughty 8136075150



Date: 12/11/2017

To:8502456030From:F2E_8136075150

Subject: DC Dogos, Inc

Good Afternoon Brittney,

I called and spoke with you this morning to see if you had received the attached documents that we mailed on Dec 4th, 2017. You confirmed you had not received it yet. Pamela Fay called and spoke to you a bit ago and stated we could fax these documents to you. Attached is what we sent as asked for. Please confirm receipt and let us know if we need to do anything else to get our status cleared.

Regards,

[image: cid:image001.png@01D1F301.9E458C90]

Robin Doughty

Controller

1235 S. 82nd Street

Tampa, FL 33619

P: 813.655.0806

MU ANG COLE - 1 - OU 2017 DEC 11 CH &: SI

·. ·

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. •

SUBJECT: DC Dogos, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

. .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Pamela Fay

• •

	Name of P	erson
DC Dogos, Inc.		
	Firm/Comp	any
1235 South 82nd Street		
	Addres	S
Tampa, FL 33619		
	City/State and	l Zip code
pamela@dedogos.org		
E-mail address	: (to be used fo	r future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this m	atter, please ca	11:
Robin Doughty	813 at (655-0806
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRES	S:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301		vananassee, etc. 52514
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	punt:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing	g Fee & 🗖	\$78.75 Filing Fee & ■ \$87.50 Filing Fee.

Certificate of Status Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

DC Dogos, Inc. 1.

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Maryland		46-3040017			
	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)			
June 12, 2013		N/A 5			
(Dat	e of incorporation)	5(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
N/A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	(Date first transacted busines	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	Nati		
	2. Takoma Park, MD 20912				
	(Prii	icipal office address)			
1235 South 82nd	J Street, Tampa, FL 33619				
	(Current ma	iling address. if different)			
	e <u>t address</u> of Florida registered agent: (Pamela Fay				
Name:			05000000000000000000000000000000000000		
	Pamela Fay		SECONSIDER OF		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

· · · · · ·

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	David J. Simonetti			
Address:	7502 Carroll Ave			
	Takoma Park, MD 20912			
Vice Cha	Callie Krakauskas			
	7373 Stream Bluff Way			
Address.	Springfield, VA, 22153			
Director	Pamela Fay			
	1235 South 82nd Street.			
Address.	Tampa, FL 33619			
Director:				
Address:				
		_		
B. OFF	ICERS			
President	Pamela Fay			
	1235 South 82nd Street			
, 1001(35)	Tampa, FL 33619			
Vice Pres	sident:			
Address:	·		<u>-</u>	
		750	Ē	
Secretary	Callie Krakauskas		DEC	
	7373 Stream Bluff Way, Springfield, VA, 22153		<u>-</u>	200
	·	p(24 ⁻¹		IJ
Address:		CINO 11.11	դ ։ դ	
	If necessary, you may attach an uddendum to the application listing additional officers ar	nd/or dir	ectors.	
12.	Imitto			
	Signature of Director of Officer			·
are true a	cer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that t and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Departm egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			

13. Pamela Fay, President

